
UCI CL1 and CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   14-15 Apr 2017 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 2

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 614 Raphael Meran Team Foundation

2 441 Marloe Rodman PSL Cycling Club

3 28 Adam Alexander Trinidad & Tobago

4 52 Jabari Whiteman Trinidad & Tobago

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 678 Diana Maria Garcia Bogota IDRD Cycling Team/Colombia

2 677 Camila Rojas Bogota IDRD Cycling Team/Colombia

3 95 Teniel Campbell Trinidad & Tobago

4 184 Cheyenne Awai Unattached

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 198 Elisha Greene Jr Phoenix CC

2 616 Liam Wilson Arima Wheelers CC

3 67 Jeduthun Henry Rigtech Sonics CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1   

2   

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 158 Jaquan Elbourne Open Road Challenge

2 131 Malik Broomes Madonna Wheelers CC

3 89 Andreas Pacheco Breakaway CC

4 122 Marc Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 262 Shameka Hoyte Open Road Challenge

2 38 Renee Fortune Open Road Challenge

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 254 Judah Neverson Rigtech Sonics CC

2 218 Amari Dollaway Arima Wheelers CC

3 37 Gabriel Fortune Open Road Challenge

4 347 Javon Ramroop Rigtech Sonics CC

Event #41c YD - U9 Boys - 250m

Event #41d YD - U9 Girls - 250m

Event #42a YD - U11 Boys - 1 Lap

Event #41b YD - U7 Girls - 250m

Event #39 International Men - 8 Laps

Event #40 Elite & International Women - 2 Laps

Event #41a YD - U7 Boys - 250m
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UCI CL1 and CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   14-15 Apr 2017 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 2

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 362 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 343 Maia Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

3 260 Shemaiah Hoyte Open Road Challenge

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 152 Elijah Moses Phoenix CC

2 283 Zyon Greene Phoenix CC

3 605 William Platter Madonna Wheelers CC

4 334 Tyrese McMillan Arima Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 19 Alexia Wilson Arima Wheelers CC

2 285 Jamilah Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 75 Ryan D'Abreau Arima Wheelers CC

2 107 Derrel Petrovanie Phoenix CC

3 309 Travis Beharry Breakaway CC

4 103 Kristoff Gibbs-Voisin Arima Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 217 Sylese Christian Phoenix CC

2 284 Makayla Hernandez Madonna Wheelers CC

3 478 Keira Ellis Team Woods

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 115 Ahsley Whiteman Rigtech Sonics CC

2 64 Adrianna Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 224 Sei Daniel Arima Wheelers CC

2 106 Barry Luces Rigtech Sonics CC

3 214 Thireef Smart Breakaway CC

4 97 Akil Campbell PSL Cycling Club

Event #43 Tinymite Men - 4 Laps

Event #44a Tinymite Ladies - 4 Laps

Event #45 Elite 1 - 2 Laps

Event #44b Juvenile Ladies - 4 Laps

Event #42d YD - U13 Girls - 1 Lap

Event #42b YD - U11 Girls - 1 Lap

Event #42c YD - U13 Boys - 1 Lap
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UCI CL1 and CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   14-15 Apr 2017 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 2

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 73 Akim Constantine Team DPS

2 191 Ako Kellar Team Foundation

3 681 Linford Blackwood Unattached

4 30 Roger Malco Team Foundation

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 341 Vivian Roberts Southclaine CC

2 48 Michael Robinson Unattached

3 35 Joey Nunes Hummingbirds Intl CC

4 211 Pat Nelson Breakaway CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 286 Cyril Fook PSL Cycling Club

2 351 Mark Antonio Unattached

3 264 Harideva La Fond Team SR

4 42 Terrence Andrews Southclaine CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 683 Ivan Puckering Rigtech Sonics CC

2 316 Wayne Samuel Hummingbirds Intl CC

3 466 Rodney Woods Team Woods

4 299 Martin Wharwood Hummingbirds Intl CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 439 Carlton Simmons PSL Cycling Club

2 235 Naipaul Poon Hing Open Road Challenge

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 414 Jesse Tobias Christian Wheelers

2 313 Swain David Rigtech Sonics CC

3 210 Quilton Hannaway Rigtech Sonics CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 653 Juan Sebastian Pena Bogota IDRD Cycling Team/Colombia

2 155 Dean Woodsley Breakaway CC

3 41 Aaron Alleyne Phoenix CC

4 688 Felipe Romero Meta

Event #53 Elite 3 -  Elimination

Event #54 Junior Men - Unknown

Event #50 Masters 60-69 - Unknown

0.00 Masters 50-59 - Unknown

Event #52 Masters 40-49 - Elimination

   Masters 70+ - Unknown

Event #46 Elite 2 - 2 Laps
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UCI CL1 and CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   14-15 Apr 2017 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 2

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 178 Justin Baptiste Breakaway CC

2 69 Juvhon Walker Breakaway CC

3 11 D'Angelo Harris Rigtech Sonics CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 682 Andrea Ortiz Venezuela

2 690 Tachana Dalger Suriname

3 622 Chenelle Walcott Team DPS

4 601 Shania Baptiste Open Road Challenge

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 95 Teniel Campbell Trinidad & Tobago

2 677 Camila Rojas Bogota IDRD Cycling Team/Colombia

3 680 Ximenaza Daza Boyaca/Colombia

4 184 Cheyenne Awai Unattached

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 669 Javier Aguero Venezuela

2 52 Jabari Whiteman Trinidad & Tobago

3 8 Keron Bramble Trinidad & Tobago

4 441 Marloe Rodman PSL Cycling Club

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 616 Liam Wilson Arima Wheelers CC

2 67 Jeduthun Henry Rigtech Sonics CC

3 198 Elisha Greene Jr Phoenix CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1   

2   

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 158 Jaquan Elbourne Open Road Challenge

2 685 Jonah Kelly Unattached

3 131 Malik Broomes Madonna Wheelers CC

4 122 Marc Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

Event #61b YD - U7 Girls - 250m

Event # 61c YD - U9 Boys - 250m

Event #57 Elite & International Ladies - Unknown

Event #58 International Men - Unknown

Event #61a YD - U7 Boys - 250m

Event #55 Juvenile Men - 4 Laps

Event #56 Junior Women - 4 Laps
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UCI CL1 and CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   14-15 Apr 2017 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 2

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 38 Renee Fortune Open Road Challenge

2 262 Shameka Hoyte Open Road Challenge

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 254 Judah Neverson Rigtech Sonics CC

2 218 Amari Dollaway Arima Wheelers CC

3 37 Gabriel Fortune Open Road Challenge

4 212 Mickel Mitchell Phoenix CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 362 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 343 Maia Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

3 260 Shemaiah Hoyte Open Road Challenge

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 152 Elijah Moses Phoenix CC

2 605 William Platter Madonna Wheelers CC

3 334 Tyrese McMillan Arima Wheelers CC

4 283 Zyon Greene Phoenix CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 19 Alexia Wilson Arima Wheelers CC

2 285 Jamilah Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 215 Enrique De Comarmond Heatwave CC

2 653 Juan Sebastian Pena Bogota IDRD Cycling Team/Colombia

3 176 Ronell Woods Team Woods

4 155 Dean Woodsley Breakaway CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 178 Justin Baptiste Breakaway CC

2 11 D'Angelo Harris Rigtech Sonics CC

3 356 Rodell Woods Team Woods

4 443 Joshua Rawlins Southclaine CC

Event # 62a YD - U11 Boys - 1 Lap

Event # 62b YD - U11 Girls - 1 Lap

Event # 62c YD - U13 Boys - 1 Lap

Event # 62d YD - U13 Girls - 1 Lap

Event #63 Junior Men - Elimination

Event #64 Juveniles - Elimination

Event # 61d YD - U9 Girls - 250m
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UCI CL1 and CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   14-15 Apr 2017 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 2

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 682 Andrea Ortiz Venezuela

2 690 Tachana Dalger Suriname

3 601 Shania Baptiste Open Road Challenge

4 622 Chenelle Walcott Team DPS

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 157 Jamol Eastmond Heatwave CC

2 687 Duvan Arevalo Meta

3 368 Jyme Bridges Team DPS

4 97 Akil Campbell PSL Cycling Club

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 191 Ako Kellar Team Foundation

2 681 Linford Blackwood Unattached

3 108 Brandon Gittens Phoenix CC

4 141 Marc Ogiste Breakaway CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 441 Marloe Rodman PSL Cycling Club

2 614 Raphael Meran Team Foundation

3 227 Kemp Orosco Trinidad & Tobago

4 52 Jabari Whiteman Trinidad & Tobago

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 95 Teniel Campbell Trinidad & Tobago

2 413 Dahlia Palmer Jamaica

3 677 Camila Rojas Bogota IDRD Cycling Team/Colombia

4 679 Marta  Ojeda Boyaca/Colombia

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 686 Earle Henry Unattached

2 48 Michael Robinson Unattached

3 211 Pat Nelson Breakaway CC

4 341 Vivian Roberts Southclaine CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 286 Cyril Fook PSL Cycling Club

2 246 Desmond Roberts PSL Cycling Club

3 264 Harideva La Fond Team SR

4 83 Earle Gonzales Madonna Wheelers CC

Event #69 Elite & International Ladies - Elimination

Event #70 Masters 70+ - 2 Laps

Event #71 Masters 60-69 - 3 Laps

Event #66 Elite 1 - 8 Lap Pointer

Event #67 Elite 2 - 7 Lap Pointer

Event #68 International Men - Elimination

Event #65 Junior Women - Elimination
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UCI CL1 and CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   14-15 Apr 2017 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 2

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 316 Wayne Samuel Hummingbirds Intl CC

2 683 Ivan Puckering Rigtech Sonics CC

3 466 Rodney Woods Team Woods

4 299 Martin Wharwood Hummingbirds Intl CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 439 Carlton Simmons PSL Cycling Club

2 235 Naipaul Poon Hing Open Road Challenge

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 414 Jesse Tobias Christian Wheelers

2 210 Quilton Hannaway Rigtech Sonics CC

3 313 Swain David Rigtech Sonics CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 75 Ryan D'Abreau Arima Wheelers CC

2 309 Travis Beharry Breakaway CC

3 107 Derrel Petrovanie Phoenix CC

4 103 Kristoff Gibbs-Voisin Arima Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 217 Sylese Christian Phoenix CC

2 284 Makayla Hernandez Madonna Wheelers CC

3 478 Keira Ellis Team Woods

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 64 Adrianna Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

2 115 Ahsley Whiteman Rigtech Sonics CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 95 Teniel Campbell Trinidad & Tobago

2 680 Ximenaza Daza Boyaca/Colombia

3 676 Angie  Roa Boyaca/Colombia

4 682 Andrea Ortiz Venezuela

Event #76b Juvenile Ladies - 4 Laps

Event #76a Tinymite Ladies - 4 Laps

Event #77 Junior, Elite & International Women - 12 Laps

Tinymite - 4 LapsEvent #75

Event #73 Masters 40-49 - Unknown

Event #74 Elite 3 - Unknown

Event #72 Masters 50-59 - 3 Laps
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